

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6 In Civil Appeal No.5549-5550/2000@@
CC

NARESH CHANDRA SINGHANIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEPIKA

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.
Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
The appellant is directed to produce the children on
4.12.2001 in Chambers at 1.30 p.m. The respondent be also
present at that time.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master