

Ø

C.A.No. 5549-5550 OF 2000

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in Civil Appeal No.5549-5550/2000

NARESH CHANDRA SINGHANIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEPIKA @ BUBY

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 20/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/ Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Applicant (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant prays
for and is allowed four weeks' time to file a reply to
these applications. List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master